32Fluids drive automotion
AI Series Air Treatment Unit
Ordering Code
00AI C 03 30
AI Series
with Air gauge
 embedded
C: Filter+Regulator+Lubricator

33Fluids drive automotion
A Series Air Treatment Unit
Ordering Code
00A C 03 30
Aseries
with Air gauge
 embedded
C: Filter+Regulator+Lubricator
W:Filter+Regulator
F: Filter
L: Lubricator
R: Regulator
20:2000 Body size
30:3000 Body size
40:4000 Body size
50:5000 Body size
00:Three Units
10:Two Units
Port Size
01:1/8"
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"
10:1"
Blank: Manual Drain Type
D: Auto Drain Type
A Series F.R.L
AC2000-01
Model